
Potential Faculty for Teaching at BC International Locations

Area Last Name First Name BC Status Degrees Courses/Discipline Geographical Interest Email Phone Notes
Bianchi Ariana Fulltime MS (Rhetoric, Comp); PhD -in prog ENC, LIT, CRW Any abianchi@broward.edu Available in summer
Cartwright Joan MA (Communications) Speech Any profjoancartwright@gmail.com
Comarcho (Hargrett) Carole Fulltime PhD (Ed Leadership); Grad work in Comm Speech China ccomarch@broward.edu 954-201-6757
Grace Ellen MS (TESOL); EdD - Adult/Cont Ed; MA-HR EAP Any gracee1215@gmail.com 561-758-8939 Private business. Taught EAP at PBSC
Heuer Lourdes Fulltime MFA (Writing) English Spain, China lheuer@broward.edu 954-249-2107
Kamuca Kim Fulltime MA (Communications) Speech Any kkamuca@broward.edu 954-201-2407
Lopez Richard Adjunct MA (English) English Any rlopez@broward.edu 305-788-7816
Stevenson Suzanne Adjunct EAP Any suze.ste@gmail.com
Terry-Ulett Natasha Adjunct MA (Communications) Speech Any nterryul@broward.eud

Art History kristaubbels@sjrstate.edu 904-808-7428 -W
Art Appreciation kristaubbels@hotmail.com 904-806-5119 - M

Aiken Jason Adjunct MS (Economics) Economics Any jaiken1@broward.edu 954-874-5064
Cacciarru Angela Adjunct PhD & Master (Geography Geography Any acacciar@broward.edu
Creary Olivia Adjunct PhD (Clinical Psychology) Psychology, Social Work Any ocreary@broward.edu
Dailey Christina Adjunct MS (Psychology) Psychology Any cdailey@broward.edu 954-663-6203
Fortier Calzada Irma Contingent MS (Counseling) Psychology Any icalzada@broward.edu
O'Neill Michael Adjunct MS (Political Science) Political Science Any moneill@broward.edu 954-212-4152
Williams Paris Adjunct MS of Geographic Info Systems Geography Any pwillia7@broward.edu

Diaz Gustavo Adjunct Master of Enginnering Math Mathematics Any gdiaz@broward.edu 954-296-8446
Ramos Luis Adjunct M.Ed. Mathematics Spanish Speaking lramos@broward.edu 954-821-2627
Wang Rudy Adjunct MA (Mathematics) Mathematics Any ywang@broward.edu 954-321-6900

Famuyiwa Toluleke Adjunct MS (Biology) Biology Any tfamuyiw@broward.edu 954-512-3875
Memari Behnoush Fulltime PhD (Chemistry) Chemistry Any bmemari@broward.edu 954-661-7973
Papa Raymond Adjunct Doctor of Ed; MS (Nutrition) Wellness Any rpapa@broward.edu 954-383-4395
Pocknee Roy Adjunct PhD (Biological Sciences) Chemistry, Biology Any rpocknee@broward.edu 954-292-4599
Reis Paula Adjunct PhD (Sport Sciences) Wellness Any preis@broward.edu
Rodriguez Angel Fulltime Doctor of Ed; MS (Oceanography) Biology, Environment Any arodrigu@broward.edu

Applebaum Alan Fulltime MS (Taxation) Accounting  Spain aappleba@broward.edu 954-559-9950
Armstrong-Henry Kalena Fulltime Master of Accounting Accounting & Finance Any karmstro@broward.edu 954-201-2216; 954-295-6919
Carlsen Ben Adjunct Ed.D., MBA Business, Management Any bcarlsen@broward.edu
Diaz Gustavo Adjunct MS Indus Eng & Ops Research Supply Chain Mgmt/Mgmt Any gdiaz@broward.edu 954-296-8446
Mollica John MS (Accounting) Accounting Any john@justaccountantsus.com Works in private industry

Grant Desmond Adjunct Master (Information Technology) CGS1060C Any dgrant@broward.edu 954-240-2293
Rodriguez Angel Fulltime Doctor of Ed; MS (Oceanography) CS, Web Development Any arodrigu@broward.edu

Human Nutrition
MS (Food Science & Tech) Food Safety

Mircobiology
Rose Robert Adjunct Master of Architecture Drawing, Design Spain/El Salvador rrose@broward.edu 954-654-8517
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